

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: A.S.Nos.677 of 2007 and 865 of 2008

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.01.2026	<p><u>NNR, J</u></p> <p>At request of learned counsel for the appellant, post on 03.02.2026.</p> <p>In the meantime, the petitioner in I.A.No.1 of 2019 is permitted to ascertain the correct address of proposed respondent No.7.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B/o vjb</p>	

--	--	--	--