

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: A.S.Nos.677 of 2007 & 865 of 2008

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.02.2026	<p><u>SCR,J</u></p> <p>Mr.Prabhakar Sripada and Mr.Ravi Mohan, the learned Senior Counsels appearing for both parties submitted that discussions are presently underway between the parties with a view to arriving at an amicable settlement, and accordingly sought time.</p> <p>At their request, list the matter on 02.03.2026</p> <p>B/o KRL</p>	<p>Note: Transferred to IO Folder before corrections</p>

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE